3 agosto 2020

Matricola Punteggio Risultato
852525 77 IDONEO
854091 74 IDONEO
872751 85 IDONEO
873916 82 IDONEO
877956 82 IDONEO
877997 70 IDONEO
878067 76 IDONEO
878142 86 IDONEO
878224 84 IDONEO
878554 63 IDONEO
878624 76 IDONEO
878683 85 IDONEO
878691 55 NON IDONEO
878799 89 IDONEO
878820 55 NON IDONEO
878893 90 IDONEO
878948 69 IDONEO
878953 60 IDONEO
879151 74 IDONEO
879600 86 IDONEO
879779 88 IDONEO
879863 57 NON IDONEO
879906 70 IDONEO
880010 73 IDONEO
880027 62 IDONEO

880043 62 IDONEO



Matricola

880097

880279

880323

880345

880393

880430

880479

880488

880490

880496

880522

880524

880535

880590

880594

880616

880637

880692

880719

880813

880845

880872

881399

881510

881519

881540

881546

Punteggio
68
76
66
96
79
58
87
58
86
81
81
85
58
57
78
58
88
87
76
61
72
82
92
90
85
61

65

Risultato

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola

881611

881633

881643

881815

881922

881934

881994

882035

882047

882164

882209

882214

882416

882576

882624

882817

882823

882866

974285

974312

974343

Punteggio
87
67
59
67
69
93
55
68
51
79
73
53
60
87
92
48
66
77
69
87

60

Risultato

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



